Exports OCTOBER 2007

FAS Value

Reads:

Should Read:

Reads:

Should Read:

Reads:

Should Read:

Reads:

Should Read:

Reads:

Should Read:

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

3824.90.9240
3824.90.9240

3824.90.9240
3824.90.9240

3824.90.9240
3824.90.9240

3824.90.9240
3824.90.9240

3824.90.9240
3824.90.9240

Country District Quantity 1 | Unit 1 | Shipping Weight
United Kingdom | San Juan kg 676,595
United Kingdom | San Juan kg 6,466
Korea, South San Juan kg 808,441
Korea, South San Juan kg 7,553
Hong Kong San Juan kg 329,821
Hong Kong San Juan kg 2,656
Taiwan San Francisco kg 724,370
Taiwan San Francisco kg 12,144
Taiwan San Juan kg 477,411
Taiwan San Juan kg 3,342

4,416,310
4,416,310

1,984,818
1,984,818

1,412,537
1,412,537

1,179,011
1,179,011

1,572,064
1,572,064

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233




	Print
	Data Set WORK.EXP5


