## **Exports OCTOBER 2007**

	Туре	HS	Country	District	Quantity 1	Unit 1	Shipping Weight	FAS Value
Reads:	Domestic	3824.90.9240	United Kingdom	San Juan		kg	676,595	4,416,310
Should Read:	Domestic	3824.90.9240	United Kingdom	San Juan		kg	6,466	4,416,310
Reads:	Domestic	3824.90.9240	Korea, South	San Juan		kg	808,441	1,984,818
Should Read:	Domestic	3824.90.9240	Korea, South	San Juan		kg	7,553	1,984,818
Reads:	Domestic	3824.90.9240	Hong Kong	San Juan		kg	329,821	1,412,537
Should Read:	Domestic	3824.90.9240	Hong Kong	San Juan		kg	2,656	1,412,537
Reads:	Domestic	3824.90.9240	Taiwan	San Francisco		kg	724,370	1,179,011
Should Read:	Domestic	3824.90.9240	Taiwan	San Francisco		kg	12,144	1,179,011
Reads:	Domestic	3824.90.9240	Taiwan	San Juan		kg	477,411	1,572,064
Should Read:	Domestic	3824.90.9240	Taiwan	San Juan		kg	3,342	1,572,064

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233